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Portfolio Diversification

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

3.31.21 12.31.20

Commercial Commercial

Business
$332,026
Const & land g%
Dev
$564,018
13%

Business

$335,224

Const & Land = 8% Single Family
Dev Real Estate
$555,843 $617,283

13% 14%

‘Single Family
Real Estate
$602,588

14%

*Includes Home Equity Loans of $109,171 Includes Home Equity Loans of $114,689




Chart1

		Consumer*

		Single Family Real Estate

		Multifamily Real Estate

		Commercial Real Estate

		Const & Land Dev

		Commercial Business



Balance in thousands

241624

602588

999447

1541242

564018

332026



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Consumer*		$241,624				6

		Single Family Real Estate		$602,588				14

		Multifamily Real Estate		$999,447				23

		Commercial Real Estate		$1,541,242				36

		Const & Land Dev		$564,018				13

		Commercial Business		$332,026				8

				$4,280,945				100






Chart1

		Consumer*

		Single Family Real Estate

		Multifamily Real Estate

		Commercial Real Estate

		Const & Land Dev

		Commercial Business



Balance in thousands

221666

617283

1026840

1546048

555843

335224



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Consumer*		$221,666				5

		Single Family Real Estate		$617,283				14

		Multifamily Real Estate		$1,026,840				24

		Commercial Real Estate		$1,546,048				36

		Const & Land Dev		$555,843				13

		Commercial Business		$335,224				8

				$4,302,904				100






Portfolio Diversification

Acquired Loans
[in thousands]

3.31.21

Const & Land  Commercial
Dev Business
$506 $3,209
1% 3%

Multi Family

Consumer’*-_-
$5,798 |
6%

12.31.20

Const & Land Commercial
Dev Business
52,556 $3,964
3% 4%

Consumer¥
$6,522 §
6%

Multi Family
$6,317
6%

Team Bank, Vantus Bank, Sun Security Bank,

InterSavings Bank, and Valley
*Includes Home Equity Loans of $4,917

Team Bank, Vantus Bank, Sun Security Bank,

InterSavings Bank, and Valley
*Includes Home Equity Loans of $5,512



Chart1

		

		Multi Family

		Single Family  Real Estate

		Commercial Real Estate

		Const & Land Dev

		Consumer*

		Commercial Business



Balance in thousands

6317

59271

23941

2556

6522

3964



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Multi Family		$6,317				6

		Single Family  Real Estate		$59,271				58

		Commercial Real Estate		$23,941				23

		Const & Land Dev		$2,556				3

		Consumer*		$6,522				6

		Commercial Business		$3,964				4

				$102,571				100






Chart1

		

		Multi Family

		Single Family  Real Estate

		Commercial Real Estate

		Const & Land Dev

		Consumer*

		Commercial Business



Balance in thousands

6268

54771

22696

506

5798

3209



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Multi Family		$6,268				7

		Single Family  Real Estate		$54,771				59

		Commercial Real Estate		$22,696				24

		Const & Land Dev		$506				1

		Consumer*		$5,798				6

		Commercial Business		$3,209				3

				$93,248				100






Portfolio by Region

Legacy Loans

[in thousands]

Kansas Other
585,764
2%

5729398
Dallas
$206,563

5%

Chicago
$172,151
4%

Atlanta
5421’9193 . : Missouri Branson
e $55,167
Denver w $241,795 !
$92,291 | i 0% e
2%

Fayetteville
$101,287 Oklahoma Other
2% $103,392

2%

Kansas Other
$83,346

2%

Dallas
$207,782
5%

Chicago
$172,387
4%

Atlanta
43,305 i i

$ e Missouri
Other

;}enver . $243,503 LIZA!
86,237

2%

Branson

Minnesota 6% 1%
$333,874

Fayetteville &

$102,079 Oklahoma
2% Other

$96,285
2%




Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma Other

		Fayetteville

		Denver

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

[]
[]
18%

244532

83346

804144

342710

56641

243593

310246

333874

223121

96285

102079

86237

43305

172387

207782

222896

707767



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$244,532						6

		Kansas Other		$83,346						2

		St Louis		$804,144						19

		Springfield		$342,710						8

		Branson		$56,641						1

		Missouri
 Other		$243,593						6

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota		$310,246						7

		Minnesota		$333,874						8

		Tulsa		$223,121						5

		Oklahoma Other		$96,285						2

		Fayetteville		$102,079						2

		Denver		$86,237						2

		Atlanta		$43,305						1

		Chicago		$172,387						4

		Dallas		$207,782						5

		Texas Other		$222,896						5

		Other Regions		$707,767						17

				$4,280,945						100






Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma Other

		Fayetteville

		Denver

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

[]
[]
18%

251710

85764

798801

333320

55167

241795

323593

330294

223085

103392

101287

92291

42193

172151

206563

212170

729328



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$251,710				6		0.0584977029

		Kansas Other		$85,764				2		0.0199316555

		St Louis		$798,801				18		0.1856423011

		Springfield		$333,320				8		0.0774639639

		Branson		$55,167				1		0.0128208763

		Missouri
 Other		$241,795				6		0.0561934452

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota		$323,593				8		0.0752033975

		Minnesota		$330,294				8		0.0767607179

		Tulsa		$223,085				5		0.0518452189

		Oklahoma Other		$103,392				2		0.0240284236

		Fayetteville		$101,287				2		0.0235392191

		Denver		$92,291				2		0.021448538

		Atlanta		$42,193				1		0.0098057033

		Chicago		$172,151				4		0.0400080969

		Dallas		$206,563				5		0.0480054865

		Texas Other		$212,170				5		0.04930856

		Other Regions		$729,328				17		0.1694966934

				$4,302,904				100






Portfolio by Region

Acquired Loans

[in thousands]

3.31.21

Kansas City
$3,411

Kansas Other
4%

$1,067
1%

lowa/

Nebraska/
South Dakota
$23,158
25%

Team Bank, Vantus Bank, Sun Security Bank,

InterSavings Bank, and Valley

12.31.20

Kansas City
$3,594
4%

Kansas Other
$1,189
1%

$6,424
6%

lowa/
Nebraska/
South Dakota

$27,488
27%

Team Bank, Vantus Bank, Sun Security Bank,
InterSavings Bank, and Valley

Missouri Other



Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St. Louis

		Missouri Other

		Minnesota

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

3594

1189

6287

6424

43801

27488

13788



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$3,594				4

		Kansas Other		$1,189				1

		St. Louis		$6,287				6

		Missouri Other		$6,424				6

		Minnesota		$43,801				43

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota		$27,488				27

		Other Regions		$13,788				13

				$102,571				100






Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St. Louis

		Missouri Other

		Minnesota

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

3411

1067

5369

5860

40946

23158

13437



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$3,411				4

		Kansas Other		$1,067				1

		St. Louis		$5,369				6

		Missouri Other		$5,860				6

		Minnesota		$40,946				43

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota		$23,158				27

		Other Regions		$13,437				13

				$93,248				100






Commercial Real Estate

Legacy Loans

[in thousands]

Storage Other
4% 4%

Recreational
Facilities
$24,479

2%

Office
Buildings
$258,304 _ - o
17% _ Healthcare
g $302,554
19%

Restaurants
$74,521
5%

Storage 525237
55,777 !
? 4%

4%

Recreational
Facilities
$32,529

2%

Office Healthcare
Buildings - \ 3281,522
$270,278 ' \ 18%

e _

Restaurants
$71,944
5%




Chart1

		Retail

		Healthcare

		Motels / 
Hotels

		Restaurants

		Office Buildings

		Recreational Facilities

		Industrial

		Storage

		Other



Balance in thousands

355112

281522

241548

71944

270278

32529

171585

55777

60947



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Retail		$355,112				23

		Healthcare		$281,522				18

		Motels / 
Hotels		$241,548				16

		Restaurants		$71,944				5

		Office Buildings		$270,278				17

		Recreational Facilities		$32,529				2

		Industrial		$171,585				11

		Storage		$55,777				4

		Other		$60,947				4

				$1,541,242				100






Chart1

		Retail

		Healthcare

		Motels / 
Hotels

		Restaurants

		Office Buildings

		Recreational Facilities

		Industrial

		Storage

		Other



Balance in thousands

375545

302554

241445

74521

258304

24479

144789

62515

61896



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Retail		$375,545				24

		Healthcare		$302,554				19

		Motels / 
Hotels		$241,445				16

		Restaurants		$74,521				5

		Office Buildings		$258,304				17

		Recreational Facilities		$24,479				2

		Industrial		$144,789				9

		Storage		$62,515				4

		Other		$61,896				4

				$1,546,048				100






Commercial Real Estate by Region

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

Kansas Other
$39,237
3%

/Texas Other™
$98,160
6%

Chicago
$88,789
Atlanta 6%
$13,323

1%

Missouri
Other
5124977 4TENtTn

8% $23,567

AMinnesota ¢

Denver $112,113 2%
$41,977 7%
39 Dklahoma .
Fayetteville Other
$11,743  $1,823
1% 0%

Kansas Other
$41,475
3%

 Texas Other ™
$101,317
7%

Chicago

1% Missouri
Other
$124,723 Branson
8% $23,876
1%

Denver
542,078
3%

Minnesota |
$127,035
8%

Fayetteville
511,868
1%

Other
53,467
0%




Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma
Other

		Fayetteville

		Denver

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

[]
[]
1%

[]
[]
16%

112151

41475

286901

79809

23876

124723

98040

127035

70576

3467

11868

42078

13421

90980

62674

101317

250851



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$112,151				7

		Kansas Other		$41,475				3

		St Louis		$286,901				19

		Springfield		$79,809				5

		Branson		$23,876				2

		Missouri
 Other		$124,723				8

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota		$98,040				6

		Minnesota		$127,035				8

		Tulsa		$70,576				5

		Oklahoma
Other		$3,467				0

		Fayetteville		$11,868				1

		Denver		$42,078				3

		Atlanta		$13,421				1

		Chicago		$90,980				6

		Dallas		$62,674				4

		Texas Other		$101,317				7

		Other Regions		$250,851				15

				$1,541,242				100






Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma
Other

		Fayetteville

		Denver

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

[]
[]
16%

112789

39237

285815

74335

23567

124977

97518

112113

69834

1823

11743

41977

13323

88789

92859

98160

257189



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$112,789				7

		Kansas Other		$39,237				3

		St Louis		$285,815				18

		Springfield		$74,335				5

		Branson		$23,567				2

		Missouri
 Other		$124,977				8

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota		$97,518				6

		Minnesota		$112,113				7

		Tulsa		$69,834				5

		Oklahoma
Other		$1,823				0

		Fayetteville		$11,743				1

		Denver		$41,977				3

		Atlanta		$13,323				1

		Chicago		$88,789				6

		Dallas		$92,859				6

		Texas Other		$98,160				6

		Other Regions		$257,189				16

				$1,546,048				100






Construction & Land Development

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

Mo/t Croass
i% Office 3% Szifzg
$21,269 6

Healthcare
$6,503
1%

Retail
$10,890
2%

Residential
Land Dev
54,457

1% Apartments
$390,342

70%

Industrial

Other . .
$5,840 $27.085 Single Family
Motels / Hotels 1% $20,718
$781 4%
0%

Healthcare
$23,152
4%

Retail
528,216
5%

Apartments
$374,188
66%

Residential

Land Dev

54,917
1%




Chart1

		Single Family

		Apartments

		Residential Land Dev

		Commercial Land Dev

		Retail

		Healthcare

		Motels / Hotels

		Office

		Industrial

		Other



Balance in thousands

20718

374188

4917

50709

28216

23152

781

28412

5840

27085



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Single Family		$20,718						4%

		Apartments		$374,188				Apt & Condo		66%

		Residential Land Dev		$4,917						1%

		Commercial Land Dev		$50,709						9%

		Retail		$28,216						5%

		Healthcare		$23,152						4%

		Motels / Hotels		$781						0%

		Office		$28,412						5%

		Industrial		$5,840						1%

		Other		$27,085				VL, Rest, Stor, OCRE		5%

				$564,018						100%






Chart1

		Single Family

		Apartments

		Residential Land Dev

		Commercial Land Dev

		Retail

		Healthcare

		Motels / Hotels

		Office

		Industrial

		Other



Balance in thousands

22629

390342

4457

50574

10890

6503

3239

21269

19895

26045



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Single Family		$22,629						4

		Apartments		$390,342		Apt & Condo				70

		Residential Land Dev		$4,457						1

		Commercial Land Dev		$50,574						9

		Retail		$10,890						2

		Healthcare		$6,503						1

		Motels / Hotels		$3,239						1

		Office		$21,269						4

		Industrial		$19,895						3

		Other		$26,045		VL, Rest, Stor, OCRE				5

				$555,843						100






Construction & Land Development by Region

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

Kansas Other
54,617
1%

Kansas Other
Springfield $765
$17,336 0%  Springfield
3% $10,640
2% Branson
53,672
1%

Branson
$3,860
1%

i&erﬁeglons Missouri
$125,214 - Other

Missouri

Minnesota

$72,410 Minnesota

$76,347
14%

Chicago
$16,357 2% )
Chicago
3% Atlanta Denver Oklahoma
13,578 i Oklahoma Other
$12,296 $17,505 Fayetteville Other > o ’;h"at: Denver Fag;el"a'"e 521 164
2% 3% $6,621 $26,425 i% $13,035 i% 41%

1% 5% 2%




Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma Other

		Fayetteville

		Denver

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

49100

765

47578

10640

3672

2471

49831

76347

27114

21164

4513

13035

4434

13578

104083

35558

100135



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$49,100				9%

		Kansas Other		$765				0%

		St Louis		$47,578				8%

		Springfield		$10,640				2%

		Branson		$3,672				1%

		Missouri
 Other		$2,471				0%

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota		$49,831				9%

		Minnesota		$76,347				14%

		Tulsa		$27,114				5%

		Oklahoma Other		$21,164				4%

		Fayetteville		$4,513				1%

		Denver		$13,035				2%

		Atlanta		$4,434				1%

		Chicago		$13,578				2%

		Dallas		$104,083				18%

		Texas Other		$35,558				6%

		Other Regions		$100,135				18%

				$564,018				100%






Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma Other

		Fayetteville

		Denver

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

[]
[]
22%

38770

4617

31897

17336

3860

4702

53755

72410

11767

26425

6621

17505

12296

16357

88171

24140

125214



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$38,770						7%

		Kansas Other		$4,617						1%

		St Louis		$31,897						6%

		Springfield		$17,336						3%

		Branson		$3,860						1%

		Missouri
 Other		$4,702						1%

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ South Dakota		$53,755						10%

		Minnesota		$72,410						13%

		Tulsa		$11,767						2%

		Oklahoma Other		$26,425						5%

		Fayetteville		$6,621						1%

		Denver		$17,505						3%

		Atlanta		$12,296						2%

		Chicago		$16,357						3%

		Dallas		$88,171						16%

		Texas Other		$24,140						4%

		Other Regions		$125,214						22%

				$555,843						100%






Multi Family Real Estate by Region

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

3.31.21

Kansas City
$28,816 Kansas Other
3% $31,900

3%

Springfield
538,976
4%
Branson
$850
0%

Missouri
Other

Dallas $6,509
$15,000. i%
1%
Denver Mi""mﬁ. :.
8,987
$29,047 57 937

3%

Atlanta
$13,488
1%

Fayetteville
$57,987
6%

Average credit size is $3,831,491

12.31.20

Kansas City Kansas Other
$17,649

Springfield
$39,807
4%

Branson
$878
0%
Missouri

Minnesota
$62,751

$28,497
3%

Atlanta
$21,096 Fayetteville
2% $58,371
6%

Average credit size is $3,621,184




Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma
 Other

		Fayetteville

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Denver

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

[]
[]
16%

17649

31614

100416

39807

878

6574

64970

62751

121841

67087

58371

21096

59720

28497

31983

78574

207619



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$17,649				2

		Kansas Other		$31,614				3

		St Louis		$100,416				10

		Springfield		$39,807				4

		Branson		$878				0

		Missouri
 Other		$6,574				1

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota		$64,970				6

		Minnesota		$62,751				6

		Tulsa		$121,841				12

		Oklahoma
 Other		$67,087				7

		Fayetteville		$58,371				6

		Atlanta		$21,096				2

		Chicago		$59,720				6

		Denver		$28,497				3

		Dallas		$31,983				3

		Texas Other		$78,574				8

		Other Regions		$207,619				21

				$999,447				100






Chart1

		Kansas City

		Kansas Other

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Branson

		Missouri
 Other

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota

		Minnesota

		Tulsa

		Oklahoma
 Other

		Fayetteville

		Atlanta

		Chicago

		Denver

		Dallas

		Texas Other

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

28816

31900

110919

38976

850

6509

74779

78987

138186

70313

57987

13488

59069

29047

15000

83447

188567



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Kansas City		$28,816				3

		Kansas Other		$31,900				3

		St Louis		$110,919				11

		Springfield		$38,976				4

		Branson		$850				0

		Missouri
 Other		$6,509				1

		Iowa/ Nebraska/ 
South Dakota		$74,779				7

		Minnesota		$78,987				8

		Tulsa		$138,186				13

		Oklahoma
 Other		$70,313				7

		Fayetteville		$57,987				6

		Atlanta		$13,488				1

		Chicago		$59,069				6

		Denver		$29,047				3

		Dallas		$15,000				1

		Texas Other		$83,447				8

		Other Regions		$188,567				18

				$1,026,840				100






Multi Family Real Estate by LTV

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

; 25% orless 9
86% and higher ° 86% and higher 25% or less

$3,490 58,799
0% 1%

$7,405
1%

26%-50%
$164,227
17%

26%-50%
$174,696
17%




Chart1

		25% or less

		26%-50%

		51%-75%

		76%-85%

		86% and higher



Balance in thousands

7405

164227

720096

104222

3497



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		25% or less		$7,405				1

		26%-50%		$164,227				17

		51%-75%		$720,096				72

		76%-85%		$104,222				10

		86% and higher		$3,497				0

				$999,447				100






Chart1

		25% or less

		26%-50%

		51%-75%

		76%-85%

		86% and higher



Balance in thousands

8799

174696

746658

93197

3490



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		25% or less		$8,799				1

		26%-50%		$174,696				17

		51%-75%		$746,658				73

		76%-85%		$93,197				9

		86% and higher		$3,490				0

				$1,026,840				100






NonPerforming by Type

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

Commercial
Business
5107
2%

Single Family
Real Estate
$1,519
25%

*Includes Home Equity Loans of $379

Commercial
Business

$115

4%

Single Family
Real Estate
$1,571
52%
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Chart1

		Consumer*

		Single Family Real Estate

		Commercial
Real Estate

		Const. L&D

		Commercial Business



Balance in thousands

771

1571

586

115



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Consumer*		$771				25

		Single Family Real Estate		$1,571				52

		Commercial
Real Estate		$586				19

		Const. L&D						0

		Commercial Business		$115				4

				$3,043				100
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		Consumer*

		Single Family Real Estate

		Commercial
Real Estate

		Const. L&D

		Commercial Business



Balance in thousands

584

1519

3138

622

107



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		Consumer*		$584				10

		Single Family Real Estate		$1,519				25

		Commercial
Real Estate		$3,138				53

		Const. L&D		$622				10

		Commercial Business		$107				2

				$5,970				100






NonPerforming by Region

Legacy Loans
[in thousands]

St Louis
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4%
Other
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Chart1

		St Louis

		Springfield

		Missouri Other

		Iowa/ Neb/  S. Dakota

		Arkansas

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

240

639

1047

199

561

357



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		St Louis		$240				8

		Springfield		$639				21

		Missouri Other		$1,047				34

		Iowa/ Neb/  S. Dakota		$199				7

		Arkansas		$561				18

		Other Regions		$357				12

				$3,043				100
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		St Louis

		Springfield

		Missouri Other

		Iowa/ Neb/  S. Dakota

		Arkansas

		Chicago

		Other Regions



Balance in thousands

211

852

656

175

767

2356

953



Sheet1

				Balance in thousands

		St Louis		$211				4

		Springfield		$852				14

		Missouri Other		$656				11

		Iowa/ Neb/  S. Dakota		$175				3

		Arkansas		$767				13

		Chicago		$2,356				39

		Other Regions		$953				16

				$5,970				100
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